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COMMONWEALTH OF AUSTRALIA

Section 131
Offshore Petroleum and Greenhouse Gas Storage Act 2006 


DECLARATION OF A LOCATION

I, GRAEME ALBERT WATERS, the National Offshore Petroleum Titles Administrator, on behalf of the Commonwealth–Western Australia Offshore Petroleum Joint Authority hereby declare the following blocks to be a location.


DESCRIPTION OF BLOCKS

	Block No.
	Map Sheet
	Name

	1329
1401
1470
1471
1472
1473
	

Brunswick Bay [SD51]
	

Crown/Proteus Extension and Lasseter West



These blocks are the subject of Petroleum Exploration Permit WA-502-P.


Dated this 19th day of July 2017


Made under the Offshore Petroleum and Greenhouse Gas Storage Act 2006
of the Commonwealth of Australia

	
GRAEME ALBERT WATERS
TITLES ADMINISTRATOR
ON BEHALF OF THE COMMONWEALTH–WESTERN AUSTRALIA
OFFSHORE PETROLEUM JOINT AUTHORITY
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